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Bianca CZ01

Oro CZ02

Carenza Porcelain™

Reflecting the rare beauty of Italian marble, the Carenza Porcelain™ series offers two beautiful color combinations: a soft light gray
background with pewter tones, Bianca CZ01, and a crisp white background paired with golden tones, Oro CZ02. It’s Polished and
commercially-rated Matte finishes, large size package with a 4” Hex mosaic and trim package (6” x 12” Cove Base, 4” x 12” Bullnose

and 1” x 6” Cove Base Corner) make it a perfect choice for bright, warm neo-classical environments.

Field Tile Packaging
Size (Field Tile Nominal)

Size (Field Tile Actual)

24" x 48"

Thickness 9.0mm 9.0mm
Pieces per Carton 2 4
Cartons per Pallet 35 32
SQFT per Carton 15.49 15.46
Weight per Carton 67 67.00
Recommended 1/8" 1/8"

Grout Joint (Rectified)

24" x 24"
239/16"x475/16" 239/16"x 23 9/16"

12" x 24"
113/4" x 23 9/16"

9.0mm

8
32
15.38

66.80

1/8"

4" Hex
113/4"x113/4"™

9.0mm

5
60
4.45

66.80

1/8"

Technical Data
Color Variation
DCOF

Breaking Strength
MOHSs

Water Absorption
Chemical Resistance
Abrasion Resistance

V3

20.42 — Matte Only
2425 Ibs.

7 — Matte Only
<0.5%

Class E

Class Il
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